Theatre Prices 2025/26

Theatre Hire

Hourly Rate
Non-Performance
Monday to Wednesday
Thursday

Friday, Saturday, Sunday

Theatre Package Deal

5Days

4 Days

Gallery Hire

Hourly Rate
Day Rate

1 Week

2 Weeks

Price

£85
£450
£507
£568
£603

Price

£2,000

£1,800

Price

£30
£150
£300
£400

Price 10% off
£77
£405
£456
£511
£543

Price 10% off

£1,800

£1,620

Price 10% off

£27
£135
£270
£360

Price 20% off Access
£68 Minimum 4 Hours
£360
£406
Includes 8 Hour access
£455
£483
Price 20% off Access
£1’600 EXAMPLE: Day 1 - Set Up
Day 2 - Tec & Dress Rehearsal
Days 3,4,5 - Performance
£1,440
Price 20% off Access
£24 Minimum 4 Hours
£120
£240 Includes 8 Hour access
£320

All prices exclude VAT

Technician Price

£85 per hour

Includes 7 Hour Technician

Technician Price

EXAMPLE: No tech included on Rehearsal
Day
Technician included for 7 hours on Dress
Rehearsal
day and all shows

Technician Price

£85 per hour

Includes 1.5 hours Technician

Bar

Baris included for all music events
Baris notincluded for any Theatre Productions
or children's performances and will be charged

at £30 per hour if required.

Bar

Bar is included for all music events
Baris notincluded for any Theatre Productions
or children's performances and will be charged
at £30 per hour if required.

Bar

Bar can be added to an 'Open Night'
this will be charged
at £30 per hour if required.



