Theatre Prices 2025/26						
Theatre Hire	Price	Price 10% off	Price 20% off	Access	Technician Price	Bar
Hourly Rate	£85	£77	£68	Minimum 4 Hours	£85 per hour	
Non-Performance	£450	£405	£360			Bar is included for all music events
Monday to Wednesday	£507	£456	£406	Includes 8 Hour access	Includes 7 Hour Technician	Bar is not included for any Theatre Productions or children's performances and will be charged
Thursday	£568	£511	£455	iliciades o riodi access	includes / riour reclinician	at £30 per hour if required.
Friday, Saturday, Sunday	£603	£543	£483			
Theatre Package Deal	Price	Price 10% off	Price 20% off	Access	Technician Price	Bar
5 Days	£2,000	£1,800	£1,600	<b>EXAMPLE:</b> Day 1 - Set Up Day 2 - Tec & Dress Rehearsal	<b>EXAMPLE:</b> No tech included on Rehearsal Day Technician included for 7 hours on Dress	Bar is included for all music events Bar is not included for any Theatre Productions or children's performances and will be charged
4 Days	£1,800	£1,620	£1,440	Days 3,4,5 - Performance	Rehearsal day and all shows	at £30 per hour if required.
Gallery Hire	Price	Price 10% off	Price 20% off	Access	Technician Price	Bar
Hourly Rate	£30	£27	£24	Minimum 4 Hours	£85 per hour	
Day Rate	£150	£135	£120			Bar can be added to an 'Open Night' this will be charged
1 Week	£300	£270	£240	Includes 8 Hour access	Includes 1.5 hours Technician	at £30 per hour if required.
2 Weeks	£400	£360	£320			
			All prices	s exclude VAT		